YSP45 Rock Drill Rigs for Upward Drilling Parts List

] . Quantity
Serial number Part Number Part Name 525'8
per set
1 YSP45-201 Machine head Wk 1
2 YSP45-202A Rotating sleeve e 1
3 YSP45-202A Drill tail sleeve HREE 1
4 YSP45-203A Turn the nut gt 1
5 YSP45-106 Noise Shield T 1
6 YSP45-109A Cylinder RN 1
7 YSP45-111A Air cylinder [kl 1
8 YSP45-104 Valve sleeve 13RS 1
9 YSP45-103 Valve %] 1
10 YSP45 -101 Ratchet e 1
11 YT30-3.06 Small sealing sleeve INEEE 3
12 YSP45-301A Handle TEEEN 1
13 YSP45-305 Gas needle EF 1
14 YSP45-306 Water injection IKEF 1
15 28x3-25 Ring seal R % &t el 1
16 YSP45-407A YX type sealing ring YX 7 % 1
17 YSP45-401 Outer tube joint ANE R 1
18 YSP45-402 Lower pipe seat N 1
19 YSP45-403 Bushing FE 1
20 YSP45-404 Dust cover B & 1
21 GB93 22 Standard spring washers T vHE Y i S 8 P 1
22 FT140-9 Top fork welding parts T X AR 1
23 0145-04-15A Top notch AEEN 1
24 YSP4S-405A Telescopic pipe welding parts {l 45 5 IR 1
25 YSP4S-406A Support ring SRR 1
26 FTI60A-7 Elastic ring s [ 1
27 YSP45-309A Water needle nut TR B 1
28 CB7I M8x10 Slotted cone point set screws | JTFE 4 % g 024 T 1
29 FY500-8 Ring seal eV 1
30 YSP45-310 Water needle sleeve KEFE 1
31 YSP45-311 Air needle seat T R 1
32 YT25-3.14 Air Needle Cushion REFR 1
33 YSP45-102 Valve Cabinet I AR 1
34 7655-111 Spiral nut W2 iiE B 1
35 YSP45-107 Spiral rod W E A 1
36 YSP45-108 Piston T % 1
37 YSP45-110A Guide sleeve assembly SrEHA T 1
38 YSP45-317 Large rubber pad PN 1
39 6x2-25 Ring seal AT % &+ el 1




40 YSP45-318 Filling valve VEK I 1
41 20x3-25 Ring seal PRIV % fH el 2
42 YSP45-319 Rubber pad iz 1
43 YSP45-322 Aluminum plug FHIE 1
44 YSP45-320 Pipe connector KAk 1
45 YSP45-321 Nuts L 1
46 YSP45-314 Water valve spring K ) AL 1
47 YSP45-307 Water injection valve body KRR 1
48 YSP45-302 Control valve R 7] 1
49 12x3-23 Stuffing JHIE 1
50 YSP45-303 Snap ring £IF 1
51 YSP45-304 Trachea nut BB EEE 1
52 42x3-25 Ring seal IV % fH el 1
53 34x3-25 Ring seal PRIV % fH e 1
54 YT25-3.20 Spring L 1
55 YT25-3.21 Positioning pin SE AL 1
56 7655-320A Rising Circle Tk Pl 1
57 18x3-25 Ring seal W% 5 pEl 1
58 GB879 6x40 Elastic cylindrical pin 5P (6] A 1
59 YSP45-315A Pressure regulating valve W s 1 1
60 YT25-3.17A Fastening pin B[] 1
61 GB6172 M10 Hexagonal thin nut 7N R R 1
62 GB93 10 Standard spring washers T 4 7Y 5 3 2 P 1
63 YSP45-316 Joystick BT 1
64 GB6171 M20x1.5 I-type hexagonal nut | 7N F 08 B 2
65 YSP45-308 Long screw KMRFT 2
66 GB56 M16 Hexagon thick nut VAl 35 4
67 0145-01-22 Handle F 1
68 0145-01-16 Release valve ji G| 1
69 22x3-25 Ring seal TV % 3 e 1
70 0145-01-15 Air release valve spring TR R 55 3 1
71 0145-01-13A Air bleed valve body A A 1
72 0145-01-14 Air release valve button U R4 1
73 0145-01-23 Handle takeover R 1
74 YSP45-105 Positioning pin JENLEH 1
75 YT25-1.15 Tower-shaped reel oS ik 4
76 YT25-1.14 Ratchet Pawl Pz glIN 4
77 YSP45-312 Trachea elbow BBk 1
78 YSP45-313 Connector nut Pk Mg RE 3
79 25-04 Conical hose connector HETE e i ek 3
80 25-01 Butterfly nut W WR ) 3
81 NO.2A Hose clamp M § 3
82 YSP45-411 Bolt B 2




83 GB6170 M12 I-type hexagonal nut ithAy:L by 2
84 CB93 12 Standard spring washers T v 75 i S 2 2
85 1/2" ball valve 1.0MPa 1/2"3KiE 1.0MPa 1
86 YSP45-501 Water valve connector K 23k 2

Sl
. \(_q.-/ 477
b ‘~}\ . a_:/\(:/;\"%:/

»

87\

L4
2 e

YSPA45 rock drill structure diagram




= -

M L A S T D 2 1 B 119 s 1 o

R

%
-
.
.

......

VA AL T BT ST D P 5
4

VA

\13

FY500 oiler structure diagram

FY500 oiler parts list

Quantity per

Serial number Part Number Part Name i ot
1 26x3-25 Ring seal NI 2
2 FY500A-1A Shell welding parts AR 1
3 FY500A-2 Inner tube KR 1
4 FYS00A-6 Oil blockage i 1
5 FYS00A-3 oil pipe A 1
6 FY500A-8 Bushing HE 1
7 FY500A-4A The front cover Eif 1
8 GB6172-M8 Hexagonal thin nut VAY; iR LS 1
9 FY200-10 Oil regulating valve R &) 1
10 6x2-25 Ring seal NI 1
11 FY500A-5 Oil valve T I 1
12 FY500-3 Connecting pipe JiFS e 2
13 FY500A-7 Pad #H 1
14 FY500-8 Ring seal AR 1
15 GB901 M6x40 Equal length studs SR XL WA 2
16 GB6172 - M6 Hexagonal thin nut VAY;ik L SN 2
17 28x3.1GB1235-76 O-ring 0 A% 4 P 1
18 FY500-11 Copper wire i 22 2
19 FY500-2 Oil suction head W i Sk 1




